PALO DURO SERVICE Co, INC

3513 WILLIAMS RD, FORT WORTH TX, 76116 TELEFONO 817-244-2248 EMAIL: PALODUROSERVICE@HOTMAIL.COM

WATER SERVICE APPLICATION

CUSTOMER ACCT:

DATE:	: NAME:		
SERVICE ADDRESS:			
TELEPHONE:		S.S.N.:	
BILLING ADDRESS:			
CITY, STATE & ZIP CODE:			
EMAIL:			
CHECK APPLICABLE ITEMS:			
	RESIDENTIAL	COMMERICAL	
	OWNER	TENANT	

IT IS AGREED:

Palo Duro Service Companym Inc. agrees to sell and deliver water by pipelines to the herein named customer at approved rates as follows: A. FLAT RATE will be charged for the approved minimum, thereafter; B. a METERED RATE will be charged for all water used over the minimum.

THE RATES ARE LISTED ON www.palodurowater.com/customer service/ rates & policies

OTHER CHARGES WILL APPLY SUCH AS: LATE CHARGES, DISCONNECT AND RECONNECT FEES, REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE, WATER DISTRICT FEE, ETC. CONTACT OUR OFFICE FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT OTHER CHARGES.

THE ABOVE APPROVED WATER RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE FROM TIME TO TIME.

METERS WILL BE INSTALLED, OWNED AND MAINTAINED BY PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC THE METER AND/OR CONNECTION IS FOR THE SOLE USE OF THE CUSTOMER TO SERVICE.

WATER AT ONE DWELLING OR PROPERTY. THE CUSTOMER SHALL NOT SHARE, RESELL OR SUBMETER WATER TO ANY OTHER DWELLING OR PROPERTY.

PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC. SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO LOCATE A WATER SERVICE METER AND NECESSARY PIPE TO CONNECT THE METER ONTO THE PROPERTY OF THE CUSTOMER AT ANY POINT DEEMED NECESSARY BY PALO DURO SERVICE CO., PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC. SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT OF INGRESS AND EGRESS AT ANYTIME PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC., DEEMS IT NECESSARY FOR REPAIRS, INSPECTIONS OR READING THE METER. ALL ACTIONS OF THE CUSTOMER MUST BE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE RULES OF PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC AND THE TCEQ.

THE CUSTOMER SHALL INSTALL, AT HIS EXPENSE, A SERVICE LINE FROM THE WATER METER TO THE POINT OF USE WHICH INCLUDES A CUTOFF VALVE ON THE CUSTOMERS SIDE OF THE WATER METER. THE METHOD AND MATERIAL USED MUST BE APPROVED BY PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC FURTHER THE CUSTOMER WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS OF THE SERVICE LINE. THE CUSTOMER SHALL HOLD PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC AND its EMPLOYEES HARMLESS FROM ANY AND ALL CLAIMS OF DAMAGE TO REAL OR PERSONAL PROPERTY OCCURRING FROM THE POINT THE CUSTOMER TIES ON TO WATER METER TO THE FINAL DESTINATION OF THE LINE INSTALLED BY THE CUSTOMER

THE CUSTOMER AGREES TO GRANT PALO DURO SERVICE CO, INC AN EASEMENT OR RIGHT OF WAY FOR THE PURPOSES OF INSTALLING, MAINTAINING AND OPERATING SUCH WATER LINES, METERS, VALVES OR ANY OTHER EQUIPMENT NECESSARY TO THE OPERATION OF THE WATER SYSTEM. THE CUSTOMERS AGREES NOT TO INTERFERE IN ANY WAY WITH PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC. OPERATION OR DISCHARGE OF ITS DUTIES. THE CUSTOMER WILL NOT, NOR ALLOW ANYONE TO TAMPER WITH ANY EQUIPMENT OWNED OR USED BY PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC OR ITS' EMPLOYEES.

CROSS CONNECTIONS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED

PALO DURO SERVICE CO., INC SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE TO ANYONE IN VIOLATION OF ITS RULES OR THE RULES OF THE TCEQ.

APPLICANT SIGNATURE:		
NON-REFUNDABLE TRANSFER FEE: \$200.00	TAP FEE:	
DEPOSIT NOT REQUIRED		
SERVICE DATE:	-	
APPROVED:	DATE:	